Underwriter Shortfall Options, New Redfield Options or New Lanstead Shares.

 Note: Does not include the impact of the potential issue of the 126,166,797 Top-Up Placement

Shares.

The number of New Shares held by the Underwriter and its voting power in the table

above show the potential effect of the underwriting of the Entitlement Offer. However,

it is considered unlikely that no Shareholders will take up entitlements under the

Entitlement Offer. The underwriting obligation and therefore voting power of the

Underwriters will reduce by a corresponding amount for the amount of entitlements

under the Entitlement Offer taken up by the other Shareholders.

In addition, Shareholders should note that if they do not participate in the Entitlement

Offer, their holdings are likely to be diluted by approximately 83% (as compared to

their holdings and number of Shares on issue as at the date of the Prospectus). Examples

of how the dilution may impact Shareholders assuming no Options are exercised are set

out in the table below:

Holder

Holding as

at Record

date

% at

Record

Date

Entitlements

under the

Entitlement

Offer

Holdings if

Offer not

taken Up

% post

Entitlement

Offer*

Shareholder 1 15,000,000 10.3% 71,250,000 15,000,000 1.8%

Shareholder 2 10,000,000 6.8% 47,500,000 10,000,000 1.2%

32609710.4   STR RVG

17

Holder

Holding as

at Record

date

% at

Record

Date

Entitlements

under the

Entitlement

Offer

Holdings if

Offer not

taken Up

% post

Entitlement

Offer*

Shareholder 3 5,000,000 3.4% 23,750,000 5,000,000 0.6%

Shareholder 4 3,000,000 2.1% 14,250,000 3,000,000 0.4%

Shareholder 5 1,500,000 1.0% 7,125,000 1,500,000 0.2%

* Note: The dilutionary effect shown in the table above is the maximum percentage ownership on the

assumption that those Entitlements not accepted by Eligible Shareholders are held by the Underwriter.

3.9 Market price of Shares

The highest and lowest recorded closing market sale prices of the Shares quoted on the

ASX during the three month period immediately prior to the date of this Prospectus and

the last closing market sale price of the Shares on the ASX on 20 March 2018 (being the

last trading day before the trading halt on 21 March 2018) prior to the date of the

announcement of the revised capital raising is set out below.